
 

 
 

THE UNIVERSITY OF WESTERN ONTARIO 
DEPARTMENT OF CLASSICAL STUDIES 
  PROSEMINARS/SPEAKER SESSIONS 
       (THURSDAYS, 12:30, ROOM AHB 2B04) 

AND EXTERNAL SPEAKERS 
 Winter 2023 

 
SESSION SPEAKER/PROSEMINAR TOPIC/TITLE 

 
Thursday, January 12 

 
Proseminar 

Mental Health and Wellness (Caroline 
Lacelle, Health Western) 

 
Thursday, January 19 

 
 

Exams 
 

Modern Language Exams 
Thursday, January 26 Craig Harvey (Western) TBD 

Friday, January 27 
4:30 PM 

Katherine Blouin (University of 
Toronto) 

Doing Classics on Indigenous Land 

Thursday, February 2 Stephanie Dennie (Western) TBD 
Thursday, February 9 Proseminar Alumnus Presentation, title TBD (Tim 

Wright) 
Thursday, February 16 Alexander Meyer (Western) TBD 

Thursday, March 2 MA Thesis Presentations TBD 
 

Friday, March 3 
4:30 PM 

Anthony D’Elia (Queen’s 
University) 

TBD 

Thursday, March 9 
 

Proseminar 
 

Post-docs (Craig Harvey) 

Thursday, March 16 Christopher Brown (Western) TBD 
Thursday, March 23   
Thursday, March 30 Kyle Gervais TBD 

Thursday, April 6   
Thursday, April 20 

 
Exams 

 
Modern Language Exams 

 

 
Sessional dates 
January 9 – classes resume 
February 18 – February 26 – reading week 
April 7 – Good Friday 
April 10 – classes end 
 


